Race Date

Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

February 22, 2021 Overall Finish List

Place Score

Girls
AM Junior Varsity Girls 4K

1 100
2 99
3 98
4 97
5 96
6 95
7 94
8 93
9 92
10 91
11 90
12 89
13 88
14 87
15 86
16 85
17 84
18 83
19 82
20 81
21 80
22 79
23 78
24 77
25 76
26 75
27 74
28 73

Bib No Name Team Grade
8888 Kylie Nyhlen Moorhead 9
8881 Greta Bjorkund Moorhead 9
8891 Brynn Saarion Moorhead 9
8831 ISABELLE SMITH Brainerd 9
8828 ASHTYN KUBISTA Brainerd 10
8820 ALICE BALSLEY Brainerd 9
8826 CAROLINE Brainerd 9
8821 GABRIELLE CHALUPSKY Brainerd 10
8895 Vayda Viker Moorhead 9
8892 Danika Schlicting Moorhead 9
8884 Courtney Haberer Moorhead 9
8825 HANNAH HAYES Brainerd 10
8889 Ella Peterson Moorhead 9
8896 Anna Waldron Moorhead 9
8883 Kadence Geraghty Moorhead 11
8822 ABIGAIL CHERNEY Brainerd 9
8824 STELLA HAGEN Brainerd 9
8823 ANNIKA GEAREY Brainerd 9
8832 ANJA STORBAKKEN Brainerd 9
8893 Awvery St. Louis Moorhead 9
8885 Alayna Janke Moorhead 9
8830 GRETCHEN PAYSSE Brainerd 10
8897 Megan Wilke Moorhead 11
8890 Ellie Retzer Moorhead 10
8887 Amari Nelson Moorhead 9
8894 Shelby Tooz Moorhead 11
8827 ABBY JOHNSON Brainerd 11
8829 GRACE LONEY Brainerd 10
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Time Pace

24:27.7 6:07/K
26:54.7 6:44/K
27:04.4 6:46/K
31:31.7 7:53/K
31:42.8 7:56/K
33:06.7 8:17/K
33:08.4 8:17/K
33:16.2 8:19/K
34:42.4 8:41/K
35:18.6 8:50/K
35:22.2 8:51/K
35:38.2 8:55/K
35:45.2 8:56/K
35:59.9 9:00/K
36:50.2 9:13/K
36:53.6 9:13/K
36:54.0 9:14/K
36:55.9 9:14/K
37:31.1 9:23/K
38:22.0 9:36/K
38:41.8 9:40/K
38:48.2 9:42/K
38:58.6 9:45/K
39:06.4 9:47/K
41:03.5 10:16/K
41:33.5 10:23/K
41:33.6 10:23/K
41:33.6 10:23/K

02/22/2021 12:20:57



Race Date

Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

February 22, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Moorhead

Team Score (points):

1 8888
2 8881
3 8891
4 8895
5 8892
6 8884
7 8889
8 8896
9 8883
10 8893
11 8885
12 8897
13 8890
14 8887
15 8894

389

Kylie Nyhlen
Greta Bjorkund
Brynn Saarion
Vayda Viker
Danika Schlicting
Courtney Haberer
Ella Peterson
Anna Waldron
Kadence Geraghty
Avery St. Louis
Alayna Janke
Megan Wilke
Ellie Retzer
Amari Nelson
Shelby Tooz

Team - Brainerd

Team Score (points):

8831
8828
8820
8826
8821
8825
8822
8824
8823
8832
8830
8827
8829
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ISABELLE SMITH
ASHTYN KUBISTA
ALICE BALSLEY
CAROLINE

GABRIELLE CHALUPSKY

HANNAH HAYES
ABIGAIL CHERNEY
STELLA HAGEN
ANNIKA GEAREY
ANJA STORBAKKEN
GRETCHEN PAYSSE
ABBY JOHNSON
GRACE LONEY

Final Team Results

Girls

AM Junior Varsity Girls 4K

Grade Points
9 100
9 99
9 98
9 92
9 (92)
9 (90)
9 (88)
9 (87)
11 (86)
9 (81)
9 (80)
11 (78)
10 77)
9 (76)
11 (75)
9 97
10 96
9 95
9 94
10 (93)
10 (89)
9 (85)
9 (84)
9 (83)
9 (82)
10 (79)
11 (74)
10 (73)

Cumulative
Points

Finish Position

100
199
297
389
480
570
658
745
831
912
992
1070
1147
1223
1298

Finish Position

97
193
288
382
475
564
649
733
816
898
977

1051
1124

Time

-1

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 28:17.3

24:27.7
26:54.7
27:04.4
34:42.4
35:18.6
35:22.2
35:45.2
35:59.9
36:50.2
38:22.0
38:41.8
38:58.6
39:06.4
41:03.5
41:33.5

2

24:27.7

51:22.5
1:18:26.9
1:53:09.3
2:28:28.0
3:03:50.2
3:39:35.5
4:15:35.4
4:52:25.6
5:30:47.7
6:09:29.5
6:48:28.1
7:27:34.6
8:08:38.1
8:50:11.6

0:00.0

2:27.0

2:36.7
10:14.6
10:50.8
10:54.5
11:17.5
11:32.1
12:22.4
13:54.3
14:14.1
14:30.8
14:38.7
16:35.7
17:05.7

Average Time: 32:22.4

31:31.7
31:42.8
33:06.7
33:08.4
33:16.2
35:38.2
36:53.6
36:54.0
36:55.9
37:31.1
38:48.2
41:33.6
41:33.6

31:31.7
1:03:14.5
1:36:21.2
2:09:29.7
2:42:46.0
3:18:24.2
3:55:17.9
4:32:12.0
5:09:07.9
5:46:39.0
6:25:27.3
7:07:00.9
7:48:34.5

0:00.0
0:11.1
1:35.0
1:36.7
1:44.5
4:06.5
5:21.9
5:22.3
5:24.2
5:59.4
7:16.5
10:01.9
10:01.9

02/22/2021 12:21:02



